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FullAXS | FullAXS ODC

TE RERRS 1985839-2

FullAXS ODC, Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies, Fiber Optic
Cable (FOCAB) ODC, Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assembly Fiber
Diameter 9/125 ym
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1985839-2

FullAXS ODC, Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies, Fiber Optic Cable (FOCAB) ODC,
Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assembly Fiber Diameter 9/125 pm
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1985839-2

FullAXS ODC, Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies, Fiber Optic Cable (FOCAB) ODC,
Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assembly Fiber Diameter 9/125 pm
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TE @S 1-2064140-0 TE Fm#mS 1985834-3 TE @S 1985839-3 TE P=miRs 2-2064140-0
FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/PC FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/DPX FOSM ODC LEAD 1.9 2SOCKET-LC FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/PC
DUAL 10M 3.0M /DPX 0.3M
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TE MRS 2-2064140-2 TE oS 2-2064140-3 TE oS 2-2064140-6 TE FaaZRS 2064140-5
FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/PC FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/PC FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/PC CA ODC 2F PL-LC SIM SM
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TE @RS 7-1985834-0 TE F= @RS 7-1985834-5 TE @RS 1-1920945-6 TE F=@m4ES 1-1985834-0
FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/DPX FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/DPX FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG SPX-LC FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/DPX
70.0M 75.0M /PC 16.0M 10.0M
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TE F=@4ES 1-1985834-2 TE F=@4ES 1-1985834-5 TE F=@4ES 1-1985839-0 TE F=@4ES 1-1985844-0
FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG - LC FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG - LC FOSM ODC LEAD 1.9 2SOCKET-LC FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG - LC
/DPX 12M /DPX 15M /DPX 1.0M /DPX 100M
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FullAXS ODC, Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies, Fiber Optic Cable (FOCAB) ODC, -_— = =
Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assembly Fiber Diameter 9/125 pm
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TE F=@4RS 1-1985844-5 TE FF@RES 1920933-6 TE FamiRsS 1985834-1 TE FFaaémS 1985834-4

FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG - LC FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-2PLUG FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/DPX FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/DPX
/DPX 150M 6M 1.0M 4.0M

ZRYIPEM™m FullAXS ODC

FEFBRERLB 1 (6) INEZY S 4520 14 (6)
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TE FaaimS2-5102321-4 TE FE @4 55-292227-3 TE /= 4R 5 6-440054-5 TE P am4mS5-147383-2
AMP Bi-)i@ B Ek MINI 8 B 2R imig Sk AMP HPI 2.0MM 3%k 20 50/50 HDR SMT.390 W/HD VC
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TE F=@4RS5-794638-2 TE F= @45 1734091-1 TE F= @4 S 1932045-1 TE F=f4s55-2061348-0
22P MICRO MNL ASSY,VRT,SMT,LF STD USB TYPE B, R/A, T/H, (WITH MBXL VERT HDR 7ACP+24S+1RF FOSM LEAD LC/DPX ODVA - LC/DPX
SHIELD) 50M

TE Fmdms6-146252-7 TE F= 4R =8-2061348-1
34 MODII HDR DRST B/A .100 LF FOSM LEAD LC/DPX ODVA - LC/DPX
120M
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